2.15
5 - 20 mbar / 2 bar
G1 to G2
Dimensions Static Accuracy Flow Nominal Supply Connection Pressure Order
height Ø C pressure range rate size pressure thread range number
mm mm mm SG% RG% l /min*1 DN bar*2 G mbar
Low pressure regulator RZ
Special options add the appropriate letter

Materials Body: GGG50 Valve seat: brass Diaphragm: NBR reinforced
Spring cage: aluminium Valve stem: SST Seals: NBR
Order example:
RZ1-12N7
For your 1 bar:   14.5 psi 1 l/min: 0.035 scfm 1 mm: 0.039 inch Pressure gauge:
information: 1 psi: 0.069 bar 1 scfm:   28.3 l/min 1 inch: 25.4 mm Please consult chapter ”Gauges”
*1 at 4 bar supply pressure and top outlet pressure *3 supply connection G1
*2 10 bar wiht 10% accuracy on RG10;  20 bar on RG20
2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000 14000
flow rate l/min
outlet pressure
supply pressure
supply pressure
RZ
9
7,5
6
4,5
3
1,5
supply pressure
bar
RZ0 RZ1 RZ2 RZ2
20 750 20 750 20 300
mbar mbar mbar mbar mbar mbar
RZ2
750 mbar
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
flow rate l/min
RZ0-08A
24
22
20
18
16
mbar outlet pressure
SG = 30%   RG = 10% P1 = 5 bar
P1 = 2,5 bar
P1 = 0,5 bar
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
flow rate l/min
RZ1-08G
275
252
250
237
225
mbar outlet pressure
P1 = 5 bar
P1 = 2,5 barP1 = 0,5 bar
RZ0/1 RZ2 with flange cross-section
185 n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
H
C
n
185 n
n
H